
Course # Course Name Start Date End Date Time Modality PD Hours 

ALT065 Simple Syllabus Training 
Wednesday, January 

7, 2026 

Wednesday, January 7, 

2026 
3-4 pm Online Live 1 

ALT040 
Getting Ready to Teach 

Blended/Online 
Thursday, January 8, 

2026 

Thursday, January 29, 

2026 
Opens 2-pm Online 15 

ALT065 Simple Syllabus Training 
Monday, January 12, 

2026 

Monday, January 12, 

2026 
11-12pm Online Live 1 

ALT064 Zoom AI Companion 
Wednesday, January 

14, 2026 
Wednesday, January 14, 

2026 
2-3pm Online Live 1 

ORG032 

Preparing for the 

Continuing Contract 

Process 

Monday, January 

19,2026 

Monday, January 

19,2026 
3-4 pm Blended 2 

ALT046 What's new in D2L? 
Wednesday, January 

21, 2026 
Wednesday, January 21, 

2026 
11-12pm Online Live 1 

SUP003  
Assistive Technology: 

Read&Write 
Friday, January 23, 

2026 
Friday, January 23, 2026 12-1 pm Online Live 1 

SUP006 Introduction to Ally 
Tuesday, January 26, 

2026 
Tuesday, January 26, 

2026 
2-3pm  Online Live  1 

ALT103 

Using AI to Create High 

Quality OER Content for 

Your Courses 

Monday, January 26, 

2026 

Sunday, February 15, 

2026 

Zoom: 1/26 10–11:30 

AM* 
Blended 6 

SUP002 

Universal Design for 

Learning (UDL) Guidelines 

3.0 

Monday, January 26, 

2026 

Sunday, February 8, 

2026 
Opens 2pm Online 10 

ALT041 
Designing Quality 

Online/Blended Courses 
Tuesday, January 27, 

2026 
Tuesday, February 24, 

2026 
Opens 2pm Online 15 

SCH003 
Creating Your Teaching 

Portfolio 
Wednesday, January 

28, 2026 

Wednesday, January 28, 

2026 
3:30-4:30 pm* Blended 2 

ALT090 
Introduction to Microsoft 

Copilot 
Thursday, January 

29th, 2026 
Thursday, January 29th, 

2026 
10:30-12pm Online Live 1.5 

ALT018 
Creating Engaging 

Presentations 
Friday, January 30, 

2026 
Friday, January 30, 2026 3-4 pm Online Live 2 

ALT096 
Integrating AI Tools in the 

Active Learning Classroom 
Monday, February 2, 

2026 

Saturday, February 28, 

2026 
Zoom: 2/3, 5–6 PM* Blended 6 

SUP007 

The BOWL:  What We 

Hold, What We Keep, What 

We Share 

Monday, February 2, 
2026 

Monday, February 2, 
2026 

3- 4:30 pm 
In Person - 

Central 
1.5 

ALT100 

The Library of Alexandria: 

Using Notebook LM to 

Redesign Teaching, 

Research, and Learning 

Wednesday, February 

4, 2026 

Sunday, February 22, 

2026 

Zoom: 2/4 & 2/18, 7–

9 PM* 
Online Live 6 

ALT093 
Introduction to Google 

Notebook LM 
Thursday, February 

5th, 2026 
Thursday, February 5th, 

2026 
10:30-12pm Online live 1.5 



ALT090 
Introduction to Microsoft 

Copilot 
Thursday, January 29, 

2026 

Thursday, January 29, 

2026 
10:30am-12pm Online Live 1.5 

ALT009 D2L Gradebook 
Monday, February 9, 

2026 
Monday, February 9, 

2026 
2:00pm-3:30pm Online Live 1.5 

ALT098 

Google Colab Basics: 

Analyze Data with Gemini 

AI Assistance 

Monday, February 9, 

2026  

Sunday, February 22, 

2026 

Zoom 2/13, 11 AM or 

3 PM* 
Blended 3 

ALT018 
Creating Engaging 

Presentations 
Monday, February 9, 

2026  

Monday, February 9, 

2026  
3:30-4:30 pm Blended 2 

COP022F 
Book Discussion: The 

Anxious Generation  
Wednesday, February 

11, 2026 
Wednesday, March 18, 

2026 
3:00- 4:00 pm 

In Person - 
Central 

2 

COP022F 
Book Discussion: The 

Anxious Generation  
Wednesday, February 

11, 2026 

Wednesday, March 18, 

2026 
5:00 - 6:00 pm 

In Person - 
Central 

2 

ALT092 Introduction to Gemini 
Thursday, February 

12, 2026 

Thursday, February 12, 

2026 
10:30am-12pm Online Live 1.5 

COP022F 
Book Discussion: The 

Anxious Generation  
Wednesday, February 

18, 2026 
Wednesday, March 25, 

2026 
3:00- 4:00 pm 

In Person - 
North 

2 

SUP003  
Assistive Technology: 

Read&Write 
Monday, February 23, 

2026 

Monday, February 23, 

2026 
3:00- 4:00 pm Online Live 1 

ETP075 
Extended Reality (XR) 

Institute 
Monday, February 23, 

2026 
Friday, April 17, 2026 

9:00:00 AM - 11:59 

PM 
Online  20 

ORG032 
Preparing the Continuing 

Contract Process 
Wednesday, February 

25, 2026 
Wednesday, February 

25, 2026 
3:30-4:30 pm Blended 2 

COP022F 
Book Discussion: The 

Anxious Generation  
Wednesday, February 

25, 2026 

Wednesday, April 1, 

2026 
3:00- 4:00 pm 

In Person - 
South 

2 

ALT090 
Introduction to Microsoft 

Copilot 
Thursday, February 

26, 2026 

Thursday, February 26, 

2026 
5:30-7pm Online Live 1.5 

       

Other recommended External & 
LinkedIn Learning Opportunities 

Please note: To receive PD hours for these courses, please complete the 
Professional Development form. 

Register 

Turnitin's new Similarity 

report and AI detection 

Wednesday, 

January 14, 

2026 

Wednesday, 

January 14, 2026 
11-12pm 

Online 

Live 
1* 

Sign up in 

LinkedIn 

Beyond the Basics: 

Designing AI Enhanced 

Learning Experiences 

      Self-Paced   

Sign up in 

LinkedIn 

Human Skills in the Age of 

AI 
      Self-Paced   

 

https://turnitin.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_52tYSaqLRiiGe_7671N0Sg

